
Elmar

Age:

Height:

Suit:

Shoes:

Hair:

Eyes:

Jobs:

Languages:

34

189 cm

50 EU

43 EU

brown

blue-green

German

English

Russian

Host

Promoter

Model

Hanauer Landstraße 196a, 60314 Frankfurt a.M. Tel. +49 69 238079615 info@envymypeople.de www.envymypeople.de facebook.com/envymypeople
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